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This month, Buzzers and Bites is trying holiday
snacks from around the world!
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Olympic Open Ceremony
Watch Party
Live from Milan!
Friday, February 6
3-4PM

North Quincy Library
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ANTI-Valentine’s Day Party
Create your own Franken-stuffie!

Thursday, February 12
2:30-4 PM
North Quincy Library
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Cosplay Workshop

With Eliza from Eldritch Arts!

Wednesday, February 25
3-4:30 PM

Main Library

K-Pop and Writing Club
Work on something new or share your
work (while listening to K-Pop!)
Wednesday, February 11
1:30 - 3:30 PM
Main Library

\

g and Book Swép
All ages!
Saturday, February 14
2-4PM
Main Library
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Pipe Cleaner Flowers

Learn to make your own pipe cleaner bouquet!

Friday, February 27
3-4PM
Main Library

RECURRING EVENTS

Collage Club
Wednesday, February 4
3-4PM
Main Library

Hot Takes
Share your hot takes and eat spicy snacks!
Monday, February 9
3-4PM
Main Library

Origami Fortune Cookies
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Tuesday, February 17
2:30-4 PM
North Quincy Library
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Crochet Club
Tuesday, February 24
3:30 - 4:30 PM
North Quincy Library

Space is limited! Registration required!

Buzzers and Bites
Play trivia and taste snacks from around
the world!
Thursday, February 26
3-4PM
Main Library

This month’s snacks are holiday treats
from around the world!

A fun drop-in craft to celebrate Lunar New Year!



